@) theconnector NORRISTOWN

SCHEDULE

*Schedule effective as of August 5, 2019

NORRISTOWN AM SERVICE SCHEDULE

(all times approximate and subject to change by King of Prussia District)

Train to Arrive from Center City at Norristown Transportation Center:
AM AM AM AM AM AM

Shuttle to Depart Norristown Transportation Center (or 5 minutes after train arrives, if delayed):
AM AM AM AM AM AM

NORRISTOWN PM SERVICE SCHEDULE
(all times approximate and subject to change by King of Prussia District)

LOCATION PM PM PM PM PM
Maschellmac Office Complex 3:43 4:13 4:58 5:28 6:28

Valley Forge Park Place 1016-1018 W. Ninth Ave.

620 Freedom Business Center 3:54 4:24 5:09 5:40 6:39

650 Park Ave.

Radial /935 First Ave.

Shuttle Arrives at Norristown Transportation Center

To Norristown Transportation Center

For immediate questions regarding shuttle service,
call 1-800-245-5460 and use Option 1.

For general questions contact King of Prussia Distrct at info@kopbid.com

NO SERVICE

In observance of the following holidays, there will be no theconnector service. Service will resume on the following work day. If the
holiday should fall on a Saturday or Sunday, there will be no service interruption.
New Year’s Day | Memorial Day | Fourth of July | Labor Day | Thanksgiving Day | Christmas Day

RIDE FARE: Tickets cost $1 per ride for employees and tenants of participating companies. All other riders pay $2 per ride.
Fares can be paid with exact fee on the shuttle or tickets can be purchased in advance at visitKOP.com/theconnector.

PARTICIPATING COMPANIES

AADMIRAL Avmioan e gy MeLioN  prandpwineg  SQHEN  GeoBiue

CAPITAL GROUP W o et REALTY § TRUST

MM o x gEp Rrea VR

PROPERTY GROUP




WAYNE
SCHEDULE

*Schedule effective as of August 5, 2019

“ theconnector

visitKOP.com/theconnector

WAYNE AM SERVICE SCHEDULE

(all times approximate and subject to change by King of Prussia District)

Train to Arrive from Center City at Wayne Station:
AM AM AM AM

AM AM

Shuttle to Depart Wayne Station (or 5 minutes after train arrives, if delayed):

AM AM AM AM AM AM
TEMPORARY
WAYNE PM SERVICE SCHEDULE
(all times approximate and subject to change by King of Prussia District)
LOCATION PM PM PM PM PM
200 North Warner Rd. 3:15 3:45 4:28 5:03 5:38

620 Freedom Business Center 3:20 3:50 4:33 5:08

650 Park Ave. 3:23 3:53 4:36 5:11 5:46

Radial /935 First Ave. 3:26 3:56 4:39 5:14 5:49

BNY Mellon 3:30 4:00 5:18 5:53

Parkview Tower 3:37 4:07 6:00

To Wayne Station

150 South Warner Rd. 3:43 4:13 6:06

Shuttle Arrives at Wayne Station 3:59 4:29 5:19 5:54 6:29

For immediate questions regarding shuttle service,
call 1-800-245-5460 and use Option 1.

For general questions contact King of Prussia Distrct at info@kopbid.com

NO SERVICE

In observance of the following holidays, there will be no theconnector service. Service will resume on the following work day. If the
holiday should fall on a Saturday or Sunday, there will be no service interruption.
New Year’s Day | Memorial Day | Fourth of July | Labor Day | Thanksgiving Day | Christmas Day

RIDE FARE: Tickets cost $1 per ride for employees and tenants of participating companies. All other riders pay $2 per ride.
Fares can be paid with exact fee on the shuttle or tickets can be purchased in advance at visitKOP.com/theconnector.

00

PARTICIPATING COMPANIES

JApTmy ANERIGAN e BNYMELLON  iijuies SQUIEN  GeoBlue
KE!!T!NE O | = 2 [R Radial /w

PROPERTY GROUP






